
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 5:58:51pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 77b: MMAS 7 2000m Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 113 Tony SIMONELLI (Ipswich CC) 2:45.624
Half Lap 16.266 (2)

Lap 1 25.932 25.932 (2)
Lap 2 18.475 44.408 (2)
Lap 3 19.237 1:03.645 (1)
Lap 4 19.790 1:23.436 (2)
Lap 5 20.641 1:44.077 (2)
Lap 6 21.118 2:05.196 (2)
Lap 7 20.888 2:26.084 (2)
Lap 8 19.540 2:45.624 (1)

2. 112 Graeme WARD (Balmoral CC) 2:46.513 +0.889
Half Lap 15.773 15.773 (1)

Lap 1 25.488 25.488 (1)
Lap 2 18.907 44.396 (1)
Lap 3 19.284 1:03.681 (2)
Lap 4 19.645 1:23.326 (1)
Lap 5 20.532 1:43.859 (1)
Lap 6 20.864 2:04.723 (1)
Lap 7 21.129 2:25.853 (1)
Lap 8 20.660 2:46.513 (2)


